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WTW 2510 105010

Material number
Part designation
Version

EAN
Qty.

Approvals institutes

Flammability class UL 94
Installation advice
Product family

Width
Length
TS 35 offset

STEP

ETIM20
ETIM30
eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1
eClass 6.0

Similar products

1050100000
WAP 16+35 WTW 2.5-10

| WAP 16+35 WTW 2.5-10

Terminal rail components, End and intermediate

plate, dark beige, 1.5 mm
4008190079901
20 pc(s).

GOSTME25

V-0
Direct mounting
General accessories

1.5 mm
56 mm
81.5 mm

1050100000_09288 WAP_16+35_WTW_2.5-10_BL_STP.stp

EC000886
EC000886
27-14-11-99
27-14-11-33
27-14-11-33
27-14-11-33

Y
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| WAP 16+35 WTW 2.5-10

1050180000 WAP 16+35 WTW 2.5-10 BL Terminal rail components, End and intermediate plate, blue, light
blue, 1.5 mm



